



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.
7416/2022

Smt. Dropdi Devi Wife Of Shri Gopal Singh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Brij Narain Sharma, Adv.
For : Mr. Suresh Kumar, P.P.
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

13/09/2023

List on 11.10.2023, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DANISH USMANI /508